
Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 43729081

Data publicarii	22.08.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.920,91 RON - 2.920,91 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 240L GROSI buc 50.000 21.0000 1 050.00 2 SACI MENAJ 35L GROSI buc 25.000 5.6000 140.00 3 SACI MENAJ 60L GROSI buc 25.000 5.6000 140.00 4 RIVEX 1L buc 15.000 9.2500 138.75 5 ODORIZANT GEL PONS buc 10.000 15.0000 150.00 6 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 3.000 33.6200 100.86 7 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 20.000 8.5000 170.00 8 DETERGENT PARCHET 5L buc 5.000 51.4600 257.30 9 MOP BBC 300G buc 15.000 7.6000 114.00 10 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STR ALBA buc 300.000 2.2000 660.00
